

OCTOBER 2024 NEWS

WARREN COUNTY ECONOMIC MARCINAL BUSINESS NOMINATIONS

Nominate impactful Warren County Businesses today! Deadline Nov. 11, 2024

Nominate outstanding Warren County

businesses today!

2024 AWARD CATEGORIES

Business of the Year Top Business in a Community Under 3,000 Population Industrial/Manufacturer/Producer of the Year Innovation of the Year New Business of the Year Woman-Owned Business of the Year SPECIAL RECOGNITION CATEGORIES Veteran-Owned Business Exporter Business Recognition

· Business Anniversary Recognition

Take advantage of this incredible opportunity to highlight the accomplishments of local businesses and inspire others! <u>Submit your nominations</u> before midnight on November 11, 2024. Let's celebrate the power of business and the positive impact it has on our Warren County community!

Awards will be presented at the Warren County Economic Impact Celebration on December 3, 2024. More info to come!

NOMINATE NOW!

Contact the Warren County Economic Development 515-961-1067

wcedc.com

2024 Carlisle Chamber Board of Directors

Sara Davis, President <u>(The Carlisle Citizen)</u> Paige Smothers, Vice President <u>(Sprouts Early Learning Academy)</u> Lynn Schattner, Treasurer <u>(Cyber Solutions)</u> Past President, Tracy Rector (Sisters Place)

DIRECTORS

Cody Evison <u>(Hawkeye Auto)</u> Linda Freese <u>(The Twisted MANE)</u> Cody Smith, Financial Advisor (Edward Jones) Andrea Hoekstra <u>(Carlisle Community Schools)</u> Adam Lande <u>(Fareway Food & Groceries)</u> Dr. Tyler Villiard <u>(Des Moines River Dental Care)</u>

Liaison - City of Carlisle

STAFF Shar Pardubsky, Executive Director

Carlisle Chamber of Commerce

Shar Pardubsky, Executive Director

27 School St; PO Box 487

Carlisle, IA 50047

(515) 989-4216

By Appointment

Platinum Members



Carlisle Chamber of Commerce | 27 School St PO Box 487 | Carlisle, IA 50047 US

Unsubscribe | Update Profile | Constant Contact Data Notice



Try email marketing for free today!